You

YouGov / Evening Standard Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1032 London adults (aged 18+)
Fieldwork: 20th - 22nd April 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade
Total | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE
Weighted sample| 1032 | 260 | 372 71 87 |291(323] 178 509 | 523 | 124 | 369 | 332 [207| 583 | 449

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Would you be proud or shy to tell your friends and family how you

are planning to vote?
Proud 43 | 49 58 45 39 | 42 54 43 51 36 28 44 45 50| 44 43
Shy 4 5 2 8 8 4 2 3 3 5 7 6 3 0 5 3

Neither proud norshy 46 | 45 36 44 51 | 47 37 51 40 51 43
Don’'t know 7 2 5 3 2 7 7 2 7 8 23 10 3 2 5
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